MSA Gasgard™ Family of Products
[ the new standard in gas monitoring ]
The MSA Gasgard Family of Products
introduces the MSA Gasgard1 and MSA
Gasgard8 Monitors. Each monitor
provides a cost-effective solution to all
of your gas monitoring needs.
Designed to work with any 2- or 3-wire

Case Weight: 6.5 lbs.
Approvals: CE
Ordering Information - MSA Gasgard1
115VAC version: 10029991
230VAC version: 10029992
MSA Gasgard8 Specifications
Temperature Range
Operating: 0 °C to +50 °C
Storage: -20 °C to +60 °C
Power Supply: 100 to 240VAC, 47 to 63Hz, 24VDC
Relay Contacts: 2 Amps, 250 VAC
3 Amps, 30VDC
Enclosure: NEMA 4 wall mount with key lock
Dimensions: 10.5" (H) x 17.75" (W) x 5" (D)
(265 x 445 x 140 mm)
Case Weight: 15.5 lbs.
Approvals: CE
Ordering Information - MSA Gasgard8
A - GASGARD8 - __________    -    ________    -   ________
1: No. of Channels 2: Options 3: Custom
1= 1-channel 0=4-20mA 0=None
2= 2-channel    1=RS-232 C=Custom
3= 3-channel 2=RS-485
4= 4-channel
5= 5-channel
6= 6-channel
7= 7-channel
8= 8-channel
MSA Gasgard1 Monitor MSA Gasgard8 Monitor